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KITCHEN ELEVATION - OVEN AND PANTRY
SCALE:  1/2" = 1' 0"1 KITCHEN ELEVATION - NEAR GARAGE
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KITCHEN ELEVATION - SINK WALL
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KITCHEN ELEVATION - FRIDGE WALL
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KITCHEN ELEVATION - SHALLOW STORAGE
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SCALE:  1/2" = 1' 0"2

4 
1/

2
86

 1
/8

3 
3/

8
90

 5
/8

3 
3/

8
94

17 15/32 31 25/32

49 1/4

Storage_LFT (#14) Storage_RT (#15) 4 
1/

2
86

 1
/8

3 
3/

8
90

 5
/8

3 
3/

8
94

14
5 7/8

5 7/8

F F

Spice-Tall (#16)

6

6

Spice_Plant-ons (#33)



Classic Bath Designs, Inc.

KITCHEN

Job:

Cust:

11544 Sheldon St., Sun Valley, CA  91352
818.767.1144  fax: 818.767.1278

PO#Stein   for   Kalua
FL-S_PreFIN-PG:perSample_IntEB:PreFIN

SngFamDwell

Approved___________________________________

Scale:  As Noted K.5Dr By:  BrianSize: A 05/05/2021

KITCHEN ELEVATION - BAR CABINETRY
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